

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

16-17158

Date sent

22/09/2016

Subject

Estimated Spend on Electrical Materials 2015-16

Details of enquiry

1. Please state what your estimated annual spend is on electrical materials and associated products for the financial year 2015/2016. This might be against the agreement RM3747 - Building Materials and Associated Services, Lot 3 Electrical (Products from estates like lamps, tubes, luminaires, cables, sockets, HVAC etc)
2. Where possible please state the suppliers you have bought from and the spend against them.
3. Where possible please state the products bought and the price paid.

Response Sent

The information requested is attached as listings of all such goods purchased during the fiscal year 2015-16 from our two electrical suppliers - Screwfix Direct and S&A Electrical Distribution.

